APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

THE TONSBRIDGE SCH NANDA KI CHOWKI PREM
NGR DDN

3530405
81628

THE TONSBRIDGE SCHOOL, KOTRA SANTOOR
ROAD, NANDA KI CHOWKI PREMNAGAR, DEHRADUN,
- 248007

Mrs Bela Sehgal
POST GRADUATE
info@thetonsbridge.com

9897292071

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/AFFILIATION-LETTER-2025-
30-1.pdf

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/06/3.-CERTIFICATE-OF-
REGISTRATION-OF-SOCIETY.pdf

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/06/4.-NOC-FOR-AFFILIATION-
WITH-CBSE.pdf

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/05/RTE-2024.pdf




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/Building-safety-Documents-
2024 .pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/Scan.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/COPY-OF-THE-DEO-
CERTIFICATE-SUBMITTED-BY-THE-SCHOOL-
FOR.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Health-Sanitation-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Fee-structure-1.pdf

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/academic-calender/

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/SMC-2025-26.pdf

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Parent-Teacher-
Association.pdf

https://www.thetonsbridge.com/mandatory-updates/




1 PRINCIPAL MS BELA SEHGAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 125
PGT 22
TGT 38
PRT 48

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 2.1:1

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 02

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 203 203 100

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2025 120 120 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 17820
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 58 & 50
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 6 & 50

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 7

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 7



7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/wrwaOcNUj7M?feature=shared
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Bela Sehgal PRINCIPAL POST GRADUATE
2 AMRITA JHA PGT POST GRADUATE
3 Munish Kharbanda PGT POST GRADUATE
4 Rachna Khanduri PGT POST GRADUATE
5 NEHA SHARMA PGT POST GRADUATE
6 SMRITI GOEL PGT POST GRADUATE
7 MUKESH TGT POST GRADUATE
8 GEETABISHT PGT POST GRADUATE
9 SHWETA ARORA KHATRI TGT POST GRADUATE
10 Rahel Rupma Dal PGT M.Sc.

11 TANYA GUPTA TGT M.A.

12 Abhay Garg TGT BTECH

13 HARISIMRAN SINGH TGT POST GRADUATE
14 RAJWANT KAUR PRT GRADUATE

15 RITIKA CHHETRI PRT POST GRADUATE
16 DIVYA SHARMA PRT POST GRADUATE
17 LEENA SHUKLA PRT POST GRADUATE
18 NEHA KUMAR TGT POST GRADUATE
19 HEMA GROVER PRT POST GRADUATE
20 GEETANJALI MADAN PRT GRADUATE

21 MEENA BARTHWAL PRT POST GRADUATE
22 PUJA LAMBA PRT POST GRADUATE
23 RITU DORA PRT GRADUATE

24 SHIKHA SHARMA PRT POST GRADUATE

25 AMITA BHASIN PRT POST GRADUATE



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Reenu Negi
Rameshwari Panwar
SHRUTI SURI ARORA

SALAKHA

PURAN SINGH RAWAL

ARTI JUGRAN

SANGEETA SHARMA

SANGEETA NEGI

PRAVEEN KUMAR KATARIA

ARCHANA THAPLIYAL

NIDHI BISHT
SANGEETA BATRA
VARSHA SHARMA
Ajay Kumar Aggarwal
Purabi Majumdar
Rashid Khan
Balwant Singh
Thaibemma Chhaya
Shyam Bhargav
Jyoti joshi

Madhu Bhatia

Sona Bindra
Archana Sharma
Balkrishna Semwal
KULDEEP PANT
NEETIKA CHAUHAN
KAVITA GUPTA
SUNITA DIMRI
MUKUL NEGI

Sejal Chhetri

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
SECONDARY
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE

Post Graduate
Post Graduate
Post Graduate
Post Graduate
Post Graduate
M.SC.

POST GRADUATE
POST GRAD
POST GRAD
POST GRAD
GRADUATE
GRAD

POST GRAD
GRADUATE
GRAD

POST GRAD
GRADUATE

post grad

POST GRADUATE
M.SC. B.Ed.
POST GRADUATE

POST GRADUATE



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Priya Tiwari

Kavita Batra Kalra
Monika Gaur

Renu Gujral

JYOTI GUPTA
MINI SINGH
Bharat Kumar
Deepali Chhetri
Amrita Thapa

Ms Khushboo Rana
Ranjana Bhatt

Isha Rani

Sonali Dutt

Aparna Juyal

Ms Renu Khanduri
Hema Thapa
Veronica Kharola
ISHAAMIT SINGH
DIWAKAR MOHAN
AKSHAY AHLAWAT

Jitendra Singh

KRITIKA MANSINGH

Priyanka Agarwal

Shamsher Singh Manwal

Taruna

Kanti Dobriyal
Sanjana

ANKITA KAPOOR
Preeti Rana

Nupur Raturi

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PRT

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

HM

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PGT

TGT

POST GRADUATE

PGDBA - Finance

POST GRADUATION

M.A

M.A.

M.A, B.Ed.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A.

M. A.

M. A.

BBA

B.Sc.

M. A.

M. A.

M.A.

POST GRADUATE

B.Ed.

B. SC.

B.A.

B.A.

secondar

Graduate

BA

M. A.

M. A.



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Nidhi Singh

VAISHALI ROKA

Dr. CHRISTOPHER SINGH
PRIYANKA AGRAWAL
Abha Kaprwan

Anjali Chhabra

Anshu Gautam

Soumya Misra

Namita Yadav

Preeti Rawat

Pallavi Dangwal

Sonam Raturi

Shrishti Bhatia

Kahksha

Gitanjali Verma

Roma Rana

Chitra Das

PANCHALI CHAKRABORTY
Ujjwal Mahato

Sumon Mondal

Sujata Malik

ASHISH KUMAR THAPA CHHETRI

TARSH SETHI
Aakrisht John Dennis
SWEETY RATHORE
Priyanka Pradhan
Nikita Tiwari
Sharddha Vaish
Ruchi Gaur

Neelima Gurung

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

B. Tech.

B.ED

M.Sc.

post graduation
B.Com.

B.A.

M. A.

M. A

BA

M. A.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

M. Com.

M. A.

B.A.

M. A.

M.A.

MFA

M.A.F.

other

BCA, PGDCA
Graduate
Post Graduate
Post Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Post Graduate
M. Sc.

M. A. Economics



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Neelima Thapa

Ankita Bhardwaj
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SUJIT JAYA KUMAR
Khushbu Bisht

Preeti Bhatt

Anubhuti Verma

Saniya Chhetri

SUNNY THAPA
Shankar Kumar

Jyotsna Pant

Priyanshi

Sakshi Bhandari Chhetri
Swati Goswami
PAKSHALIKA MANSINGH
Hitashi Arora

MALVIKA TIWARI

AASTHA SEHGAL

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

M. A. English

B. Sc.

Graduation

Senior Secondary
B. Sc.

Graduation

B. A

Graduation
Graduation
Graduation
Graduation
Graduation

MBA

POST GRADUATE
Graduation

POST GRADUATE
Post Graduate

Post Graduate



