

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	THE TONSBRIDGE SCH NANDA KI CHOWKI PREM NGR DDN
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3530405
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	81628
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	THE TONSBRIDGE SCHOOL, KOTRA SANTOOR ROAD, NANDA KI CHOWKI PREMNAGAR, DEHRADUN, - 248007
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mrs Bela Sehgal
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	POST GRADUATE
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	info@thetonsbridge.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9897292071

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/AFFILIATION-LETTER-2025-30-1.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/3.-CERTIFICATE-OF-REGISTRATION-OF-SOCIETY.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/4.-NOC-FOR-AFFILIATION-WITH-CBSE.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/RTE-2024.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Building-safety-Documents-2024.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Scan1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/COPY-OF-THE-DEO-CERTIFICATE-SUBMITTED-BY-THE-SCHOOL-FOR.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Health-Sanitation-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Fee-structure-1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/academic-calender/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SMC-2025-26.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Parent-Teacher-Association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.thetonsbridge.com/mandatory-updates/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MS BELA SEHGAL
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	125
	PGT	22
	TGT	38
	PRT	48
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	2.1:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	02

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	203	203	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	120	120	100	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	17820
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	58 & 50
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 50
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	7
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	7

7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/wrwaOcNUj7M?feature=shared
---	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Bela Sehgal	PRINCIPAL	POST GRADUATE
2	AMRITA JHA	PGT	POST GRADUATE
3	Munish Kharbanda	PGT	POST GRADUATE
4	Rachna Khanduri	PGT	POST GRADUATE
5	NEHA SHARMA	PGT	POST GRADUATE
6	SMRITI GOEL	PGT	POST GRADUATE
7	MUKESH	TGT	POST GRADUATE
8	GEETA BISHT	PGT	POST GRADUATE
9	SHWETA ARORA KHATRI	TGT	POST GRADUATE
10	Rahel Rupma Dal	PGT	M.Sc.
11	TANYA GUPTA	TGT	M.A.
12	Abhay Garg	TGT	BTECH
13	HARISIMRAN SINGH	TGT	POST GRADUATE
14	RAJWANT KAUR	PRT	GRADUATE
15	RITIKA CHHETRI	PRT	POST GRADUATE
16	DIVYA SHARMA	PRT	POST GRADUATE
17	LEENA SHUKLA	PRT	POST GRADUATE
18	NEHA KUMAR	TGT	POST GRADUATE
19	HEMA GROVER	PRT	POST GRADUATE
20	GEETANJALI MADAN	PRT	GRADUATE
21	MEENA BARTHWAL	PRT	POST GRADUATE
22	PUJA LAMBA	PRT	POST GRADUATE
23	RITU DORA	PRT	GRADUATE
24	SHIKHA SHARMA	PRT	POST GRADUATE
25	AMITA BHASIN	PRT	POST GRADUATE

26	Reenu Negi	PRT	POST GRADUATE
27	Rameshwari Panwar	PRT	GRADUATE
28	SHRUTI SURI ARORA	PRT	GRADUATE
29	SALAKHA	PET	GRADUATE
30	PURAN SINGH RAWAL	OTHER	SECONDARY
31	ARTI JUGRAN	OTHER	GRADUATE
32	SANGEETA SHARMA	OTHER	GRADUATE
33	SANGEETA NEGI	OTHER	GRADUATE
34	PRAVEEN KUMAR KATARIA	PGT	Post Graduate
35	ARCHANA THAPLIYAL	PGT	Post Graduate
36	NIDHI BISHT	TGT	Post Graduate
37	SANGEETA BATRA	TGT	Post Graduate
38	VARSHA SHARMA	TGT	Post Graduate
39	Ajay Kumar Aggarwal	PGT	M.SC.
40	Purabi Majumdar	PGT	POST GRADUATE
41	Rashid Khan	TGT	POST GRAD
42	Balwant Singh	PGT	POST GRAD
43	Thaibemma Chhaya	TGT	POST GRAD
44	Shyam Bhargav	OTHER	GRADUATE
45	Jyoti joshi	PRT	GRAD
46	Madhu Bhatia	PRT	POST GRAD
47	Sona Bindra	PRT	GRADUATE
48	Archana Sharma	PRT	GRAD
49	Balkrishna Semwal	TGT	POST GRAD
50	KULDEEP PANT	OTHER	GRADUATE
51	NEETIKA CHAUHAN	PRT	post grad
52	KAVITA GUPTA	PRT	POST GRADUATE
53	SUNITA DIMRI	TGT	M.SC. B.Ed.
54	MUKUL NEGI	PGT	POST GRADUATE
55	Sejal Chhetri	PGT	POST GRADUATE

56	Priya Tiwari	PRT	POST GRADUATE
57	Kavita Batra Kalra	PRT	PGDBA - Finance
58	Monika Gaur	PRT	POST GRADUATION
59	Renu Gujral	TGT	M.A
60	JYOTI GUPTA	TGT	M.A.
61	MINI SINGH	PGT	M.A, B.Ed.
62	Bharat Kumar	PGT	M. Sc.
63	Deepali Chhetri	TGT	B.Sc.
64	Amrita Thapa	TGT	M.Sc.
65	Ms Khushboo Rana	OTHER	B.A.
66	Ranjana Bhatt	TGT	M. A.
67	Isha Rani	TGT	M. A.
68	Sonali Dutt	TGT	M. Sc.
69	Aparna Juyal	PRT	BBA
70	Ms Renu Khanduri	PTI	B.Sc.
71	Hema Thapa	PRT	M. A.
72	Veronica Kharola	PRT	M. A.
73	ISHA AMIT SINGH	TGT	M.A.
74	DIWAKAR MOHAN	PET	POST GRADUATE
75	AKSHAY AHLAWAT	TGT	B.Ed.
76	Jitendra Singh	TGT	B. SC.
77	KRITIKA MANSINGH	HM	M. A.
78	Priyanka Agarwal	TGT	M. Sc.
79	Shamsher Singh Manwal	OTHER	B.A.
80	Taruna	OTHER	B.A.
81	Kanti Dobriyal	OTHER	secondar
82	Sanjana	OTHER	Graduate
83	ANKITA KAPOOR	PRT	BA
84	Preeti Rana	PGT	M. A.
85	Nupur Raturi	TGT	M. A.

86	Nidhi Singh	TGT	B. Tech.
87	VAISHALI ROKA	PRT	B.ED
88	Dr. CHRISTOPHER SINGH	PGT	M.Sc.
89	PRIYANKA AGRAWAL	TGT	post graduation
90	Abha Kaprwan	PRT	B.Com.
91	Anjali Chhabra	PRT	B.A.
92	Anshu Gautam	PRT	M. A.
93	Soumya Misra	TGT	M. A.
94	Namita Yadav	PRT	B A
95	Preeti Rawat	TGT	M. A.
96	Pallavi Dangwal	PRT	B.A.
97	Sonam Raturi	NTT	B.Sc.
98	Shrishti Bhatia	PRT	B.Com.
99	Kahksha	PRT	M. Com.
100	Gitanjali Verma	PRT	M. A.
101	Roma Rana	PRT	B.A.
102	Chitra Das	OTHER	M. A.
103	PANCHALI CHAKRABORTY	PRT	M.A.
104	Ujjwal Mahato	TGT	MFA
105	Sumon Mondal	OTHER	M.A.F.
106	Sujata Malik	OTHER	other
107	ASHISH KUMAR THAPA CHHETRI	TGT	BCA, PGDCA
108	TARSH SETHI	OTHER	Graduate
109	Aakrisht John Dennis	PTI	Post Graduate
110	SWEETY RATHORE	TGT	Post Graduate
111	Priyanka Pradhan	PRT	Graduate
112	Nikita Tiwari	PRT	Graduate
113	Sharddha Vaish	PRT	Post Graduate
114	Ruchi Gaur	TGT	M. Sc.
115	Neelima Gurung	TGT	M. A. Economics

116	Neelima Thapa	TGT	M. A. English
117	Ankita Bhardwaj	TGT	B. Sc.
118	SHUBHAM KUMAR	OTHER	Graduation
119	SUJIT JAYA KUMAR	OTHER	Senior Secondary
120	Khushbu Bisht	PRT	B. Sc.
121	Preeti Bhatt	PRT	Graduation
122	Anubhuti Verma	PRT	B. A.
123	Saniya Chhetri	PRT	Graduation
124	SUNNY THAPA	OTHER	Graduation
125	Shankar Kumar	OTHER	Graduation
126	Jyotsna Pant	PGT	Graduation
127	Priyanshi	PGT	Graduation
128	Sakshi Bhandari Chhetri	PRT	MBA
129	Swati Goswami	PRT	POST GRADUATE
130	PAKSHALIKA MANSINGH	PRT	Graduation
131	Hitashi Arora	TGT	POST GRADUATE
132	MALVIKA TIWARI	PGT	Post Graduate
133	AASTHA SEHGAL	TGT	Post Graduate